10/8/2019

BEST BET

LASTBALL

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

6
8

[62 V]

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.40
$5.40
$10.80

$1.00
$15.00

$16.00
$10.00
$104.75
$20.00

$134.75

$161.55

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

$1.00
$50.00
$3.50
$4.00

$57.50

$58.50

PC

Hold
$5.40
$5.40

$10.80
$1.00
$14.00

$15.00
($40.00)
$101.25
$16.00

$77.25

$103.05

ntOfSales
3.34
3.34

6.69
0.62
9.29

9.90
6.19
64.84
12.38

83.41

100.00

tedReturn

0.68
0.51

0.92
0.92

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
0.02
0.02

0.01
0.09

0.03
0.35
0.06

0.57



